Block No. 2/A, Sadhana Apartment “C” Building, Bhomeshwar Wadi - 4, 

Jamnagar Road, Rajkot, Gujarat – 360 001 

Also at 

Flat No. 03/B, Sadhana Apartment, C-Wing, Ground Floor, Bhomeshwar Wadi 

street no. 4, Jamnagar Road, Rajkot, Gujrat – 360 001 

Rs.39,50,460.02/- 

(Rupees Thirty-Nine 

Lakhs Fifty 

Thousand Four 

Hundred Sixty and 

Paisa Two Only) as 

on 22.05.2024 with 

future interest thereon 

till the date of 

realization. 

14.04.2024 

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY RESERVE PRICE EMD AMOUNT 

All that part and parcel of the property being Flat No. 03/B, Sadhana Apartment

[...]

IFSC Code: HDFC0000060. Please note that the Cheques/Demand Draft shall not be accepted towards EMD. 

8. The Bids below reserve price and/or without EMD amount shall not be accepted. Bidders may improve their further bid 

amount in multiple of Rs.25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only). In case sole bidder, bidder has to 

compulsory improve his bid minimum by one incremental. 

9. The successful bidder shall pay 25% of the bid amount/sale price (including earnest money already paid) immediately 

after declaration of successful bidder.